### PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3366684

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
JOHN ZHAO	05/22/2015

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	WAH HUNG GROUP INC.	
Street Address: 1000 E. GARVEY AVE.		
City:	MONTEREY PARK	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	91755	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 54**

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D618606
Patent Number:	D618156
Patent Number:	D617722
Patent Number:	D617723
Patent Number:	D620425
Patent Number:	D620867
Patent Number:	D618154
Patent Number:	D619074
Patent Number:	D628135
Patent Number:	D639220
Patent Number:	D616799
Patent Number:	D617244
Patent Number:	D618155
Patent Number:	D617250
Patent Number:	D617251
Patent Number:	D615917
Patent Number:	D617718
Patent Number:	D617246
Patent Number:	D617252
Patent Number:	D617253

PATENT REEL: 035759 FRAME: 0916

503320065

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D671719
Patent Number:	D616801
Patent Number:	D623116
Patent Number:	D616802
Patent Number:	D617720
Patent Number:	D616800
Patent Number:	D618605
Patent Number:	D617248
Patent Number:	D617713
Patent Number:	D624475
Patent Number:	D617721
Patent Number:	D624478
Patent Number:	D618153
Patent Number:	D619075
Patent Number:	D622200
Patent Number:	D625241
Patent Number:	D625242
Patent Number:	D624863
Patent Number:	D620874
Patent Number:	D624861
Patent Number:	D622197
Patent Number:	D653598
Patent Number:	D630991
Patent Number:	D622201
Patent Number:	D622202
Patent Number:	D653599
Patent Number:	D653188
Patent Number:	D622651
Patent Number:	D653189
Patent Number:	D625238
Patent Number:	D625244
Patent Number:	D624862
Patent Number:	D637947
Patent Number:	D652364

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** (213)623-6554

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

PATENT

REEL: 035759 FRAME: 0917

Phone: 2136236546
Email: ip@adlilaw.com

Correspondent Name: ADLI LAW GROUP P.C. Address Line 1: 444 S. FLOWER STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1750

Address Line 4: LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90071

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1108.GENERAL
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	SCOTT E. MCPHERSON
SIGNATURE:	/Scott E. McPherson/
DATE SIGNED:	05/22/2015

#### **Total Attachments: 5**

source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS-John Zhao#page1.tif source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS-John Zhao#page2.tif source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS-John Zhao#page3.tif source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS-John Zhao#page4.tif source=ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS-John Zhao#page5.tif

#### **ASSIGNMENT OF PATENTS**

WHEREAS, John Zhao, an individual (Assignor), has adopted, used and is using the patents as evidenced by the listed applications and patents shown in "ATTACHMENT A" hereinafter referred to as the "Patents".

WHEREAS Wah Hung Group Inc. (Assignee), A California corporation, having a place of business at 1000 E. Garvey Ave., Monterey Park, CA 91755, is desirous of acquiring the Patents and the identified applications, and any patents issuing therefrom, and patents, together with the goodwill of the business in connection with which the Patents are used.

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor does hereby assign, all right, title and interest in and to the Patents, together with the good will of the business, and all rights and privileges pertaining to the Patents, together with the goodwill of the business.

Date:	5-22-15	Ву:	Assignor: John Zhao
Date:	5-22-15	Ву:	Assignee: Wah Hung Group Inc. Name: Jie Luo Title: CEO

# ATTACHMENT A

## I. Patents issued to Mr. John Zhao:

United States Patent	Title of Invention	Appl. No.	Filed	Patent Issue Date	Patent Expiration Date	Inventor/Owner
D618,606	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,636	12-Jan-10	29-Jun-10	29-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D618,156	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,651	12-Jan-10	22-Jun-10	22-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,722	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,656	12-Jan-10	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,723	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,659	12-Jan-10	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D620,425	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,905	15-Jan-10	27-Jul-10	27-Jul-24	Zhao; John
D620,867	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,909	15-Jan-10	3-Aug-10	3-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D618,154	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,912	15-Jan-10	22-Jun-10	22-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D619,074	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/354,194	20-Jan-10	6-Jul-10	6-Jul-24	Zhao; John

United States Patent	Title of Invention	Appl. No.	Filed	Patent Issue Date	Patent Expiration Date	Inventor/Owner
D628,135	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/360,442	26-Jan-10	30-Nov-10	30-Nov-24	Zhao; John
D639,220	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,857	11-Dec-09	7-Jun-11	7-Jun-25	Zhao; John
D616,799	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,996	14-Dec-09	1-Jun-10	1-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,244	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,968	14-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D618,155	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,969	14-Dec-09	22-Jun-10	22-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,250	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,970	14-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,251	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,971	14-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D615,917	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/351,972	14-Dec-09	18-May-10	18-May-24	Zhao; John
D617,718	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,067	15-Dec-09	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,246	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,122	16-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,252	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,123	16-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,253	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,157	17-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,719	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,164	17-Dec-09	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D616,801	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,233	17-Dec-09	1-Jun-10	1-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D623,116	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,236	17-Dec-09	7-Sep-10	7-Sep-24	Zhao; John
D616,802	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,238	17-Dec-09	1-Jun-10	1-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,720	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,239	17-Dec-09	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D616,800	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,240	17-Dec-09	1-Jun-10	1-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D618,605	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,736	24-Dec-09	29-Jun-10	29-Jun-24	Zhao: John

United States Patent	Title of Invention	Appl. No.	Filed	Patent Issue Date	Patent Expiration Date	Inventor/Owner
D617,248	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,759	24-Dec-09	8-Jun-10	8-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D617,713	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,760	24-Dec-09	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D624,475	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,761	24-Dec-09	28-Sep-10	28-Sep-24	Zhao; John
D617,721	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,762	24-Dec-09	15-Jun-10	15-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D624,478	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/352,763	24-Dec-09	28-Sep-10	28-Sep-24	Zhao; John
D618,153	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/353,576	11-Jan-10	22-Jun-10	22-Jun-24	Zhao; John
D619,075	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/354,197	20-Jan-10	6-Jul-10	6-Jul-24	Zhao; John
D622,200	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/354,202	20-Jan-10	24-Aug-10	24-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D625,241	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/355,110	2-Feb-10	12-Oct-10	12-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D625,242	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/355,115	2-Feb-10	12-Oct-10	12-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D624,863	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/355,272	4-Feb-10	5-Oct-10	5-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D620,874	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/356,463	25-Feb-10	3-Aug-10	3-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D624,861	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,178	8-Mar-10	5-Oct-10	5-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D622,197	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,179	8-Mar-10	24-Aug-10	24-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D653,598	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,180	8-Mar-10	7-Feb-26	7-Feb-26	Zhao, John
D630,991	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,729	16-Mar-10	18-Jan-11	18-Jan-25	Zhao; John
D622,201	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,732	16-Mar-10	24-Aug-10	24-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D622,202	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/357,734	16-Mar-10	24-Aug-10	24-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D653,599	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/358,461	26-Mar-10	7-Feb-26	7-Feb-26	Zhao; John

United States Patent	Title of Invention	Appl. No.	Filed	Patent Issue Date	Patent Expiration Date	Inventor/Owner
D653,188	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/358,462	26-Mar-10	31-Jan-12	31-Jan-26	Zhao; John
D622,651	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/358,463	26-Mar-10	31-Aug-10	31-Aug-24	Zhao; John
D653,189	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/358,464	26-Mar-10	31-Jan-12	31-Jan-26	Zhao; John
D625,238	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/358,483	27-Mar-10	12-Oct-10	12-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D625,244	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/360,435	26-Apr-10	12-Oct-10	12-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D624,862	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/360,439	26-Apr-10	5-Oct-10	5-Oct-24	Zhao; John
D637,947	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/366,606	27-Jul-10	17-May-11	17-May-25	Zhao; John
D652,364	Front face of a vehicle wheel	D/366,607	27-Jul-10	17-Jan-12	17-Jan-26	Zhao; John

PATENT REEL: 035759 FRAME: 0923

RECORDED: 05/22/2015